PROBIOMICS LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Ungrouped

Rank Name

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

PHILLIP ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED <IB AUST
BIOSCIENCE FUND A/C>

WIGRAM TRADING PTY LTD <THE WT A/C>

CHERRYOAK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <C&N
FAMILY A/C>

PT SOHO INDUSTRI PHARMASI

PROF ROBERT LLEWLLYN CLANCY + MRS
CHRISTINE MARY CLANCY <CLANCY SUPER FUND
A/C>

THE UNIVESITY OF NEWCASTLE

HIRST SHABIAN & HIRST ADVISORY SERVICES
PTY LTD <SHABIAN A/C>

PAUL BOLT

IMMUNE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <MRS TJ'S A/C>

MARTIN PLACE SECURITIES NOMINEES PTY LTD
<ALCARDO INVESTMENTS A/C>

LYNDCOTE HOLDINGS PTY LTD

PROF ALAN JONATHAN BERRICK

MARTIN PLACE SECURITIES NOMINEES PTY LTD
<CROWN CREDIT CORP A/C>

TAYCOL NOMINEES PTY LTD

Computershare

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES As of 28 Mar 2012

Composition : ES1, ES2, ESC, ORD

Address Units

31,355,427
14,357,626
10,003,059

9,678,085

9,564,390

4,680,000
3,568,418
2,998,125
1,868,493
1,587,366
1,490,949
1,395,000
1,304,289

1,282,727

% of Units

20.92
9.58
6.67

6.46
6.38

3.12
2.38

2.00
1.25
1.06
0.99
0.93
0.87

0.86
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Rank Name

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

NUTSVILLE PTY LTD
SYMINGTON PTY LTD
FRERE & ASSTS PTY LTD <FAMILY A/C>

MCKELL PLACE NOMINEES PTY LTD
EXTO PARTNERS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <EXTO
UNIT A/C>

CORPORATE PROPERTY SERVICES PTY LTD <K W
SHARE A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Address

Units % of Units

1,244,048 0.83
1,112,500 0.74
1,000,000 0.67

764,750 0.51
731,250 0.49
730,000 0.49

100,716,502 67.20

49,149,774 32.80
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